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Year 

 
No. of Students 

Appeared in the Final 
Year Examinations 

 
No. of Students 

Passed in the Final 
Year Examinations 

 
Pass 

Percentage 

 
2018-2019 

 
37 

 
36 

 
97% 

 
2019-2020 

 
44 

 
43 

 
98% 

 
2020-2021 

 
45 

 
45 

 
100% 

 
2021-2022 

 
44 

 
38 

 
86% 

 
2022-2023 

 
26 

 
20 

 
77% 

 
2023-2024 

 
14 

 
14 

 
100% 
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