

A.P.C. Mahalaxmi College for Women, Thoothukudi

## **Department of Physics**



## Result Review (2018-2024)

Year	No. of Students Appeared in the Final Year Examinations	No. of Students Passed in the Final Year Examinations	Pass Percentage
2018-2019	37	36	97%
2019-2020	44	43	98%
2020-2021	45	45	100%
2021-2022	44	38	86%
2022-2023	26	20	77%
2023-2024	14	14	100%

